11-23-200	)i ———	7.
FORM PTO-1594	SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
1-31-92 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of 101900425 re attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
ClientLink, Inc.	Name: E-Certify, Corp.	
Choracterity mo.	-	
	Internal Address: Street Address: 3025 Windward Plaza, Suite 200 City: Alpharetta State: GA ZIP: 30202	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership		
General Partnership     Corporation-State - Delaware	A MARIE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
Other	☐ Individual(s) citizensh	"P
	☐ Association	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?   Yes No	☐ General Partnership _	
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership _	U.S. Patent & TMOTC/TM Mail Hcpt Ut. #95
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	☑ Corporation-State <u>Delaware</u>	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name		
☐ Other	☐ Other	
	If assignee is not domiciled in the designation is attached:	United States, a domestic representative ☐ Yes ☐ No
Execution Date: May 10, 1999	(Designations must be a separate of	document from Assignment)
	Additional name(s) & address(es) a	attached?
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): 4	I	
A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/412,830	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
	2,254,468, 2,009,544 and 2,009,545	
Additional numbers at	tached? □Yes ■ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 4	
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 4	
Name: Molly Buck Richard		
<del></del> -		
Internal Address: Strasburger & Price, L.L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 160.00	
	<ul><li>☑ Enclosed</li><li>☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account</li></ul>	
Street Address: 901 Main Street, Suite 4300	8. Deposit account number: 19-4547	
Street Audices. DOT Within Stroom Saite		
City: Dallas State: TX ZIP: 75202		this page if paying by deposit account)
City. Dalido		rine hade in healing all achieves and and
/21/2001 DBYRME 00000061 75412830 DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
1		
TO ME and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any		
attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  November 16, 2001		
	Richard	Veiliber 10, 2001
11 way 5 hot	nature	Date
Name of Person Signing Signature		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 6		

CHECK Refund Total: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002398 FRAME: 0201

FAX NO.

NOV-13-2001 TUE 11:15 AM CAPI: SERVICES

FAX NO. 80098 71

P. 02 P. 02

THE PROPERTY OF STATE RUST DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FIRE 02:30 PM 05/10/1050 991165999 - 2903962

(TUE) 05. 11' 99 10:31/ST. 10:29/NO. 3561004011 P 2/3

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO THE

## CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

CLIENTLINK, INC.

Pursuant to Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware

ClientLink, Inc., a Delaware corporation (flereinafter called the "Corporation"), does hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: Article FIRST of the Corporation's Certificate of Incorporation is hereby amended to read in its entirety as set forth below:

EIRST: The name of the corporation is E-Certify, Corp.

(hereinalies the "Corporation").

SECOND: The foregoing amendment was duly adopted in accordance with Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

1. KB. (-ALE: 220. NOO)

OPEC LOL TTZ XVA ST:PT KOM 66/01/50

LVOT AFIER MX

1500E

FAX NO.

P. 03

NOV-13-2001 TUE 11:15 AM CAPI SERVICES

FAX NO. 80098 71

P. 03

FROM CORPORATION TRUST

(TUE) 05. 11' 99 (0:31/ST. 10:29/NO. 3561004011 P 3/3

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, ClientLink, Inc. has caused this Certificate

to be duly executed in its corporate name this 10th day of May , 1999,

CLIENTLINK, INC.

Chairman of the Board

ATTEST:

Secretary

D=4:095.184758.1

TAUL MEISS NY

060 767 212 EAX 21: NOM 96401/20

0000

11/13/01 TUE 11:30 [TX/RX NO 8300]